NEUMÜLLER Elektronik GmbH
Gewerbegebiet Ost 7 -  91085 Weisendorf  -  Germany  -  Phone: + 49 9135 73666  0   -  Fax:+ 49 9135 73666 - 60  -  www.neumueller.com  -  info@neumueller.com
NEUMÜLLER Elektronik GmbH
  1  Rev. A | Date: 04. Sep. 2019
ATS050T Series
I.T.E. Power Supply
50 Watt Series | Desktop Type
Features
• IEC/EN/UL 62368-1 & 60950-1
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
• Single Output to 50W
• Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise
• Safety Agency Requirements and EMI/EMS Certified
• Modified and Custom Design Available
• Green Mode
CEC, DoE Level VI, Energy Star, ErP Stage 2, CoC
Tier 2, NRCan & GEMS Level VI, No Load Power
Consumption Less Than 0.15W
Model
Model O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current Watt
ATS050-P050 5.0V 10.00A 50W
ATS050T-090 9.0V 4.00A 36W
ATS050T-091 9.0V 5.00A 45W
ATS050T-120 12.0V 3.30A 40W
ATS050T-121 12.0V 4.20A 50W
ATS050T-135 13.5V 3.71A 50W
ATS050T-150 15.0V 3.34A 50W
ATS050T-180 18.0V 2.78A 50W
ATS050T-190 19.0V 2.64A 50W
ATS050T-240 24.0V 2.10A 50W
ATS050T-480 48.0V 1.05A 50W
ATS050T-XXX
O/P VoltageP : C6 / C14
A : C8
Input